
Junior Boys Goats        
Go 1

Goats        
Go 2

Goats 
Average

Breakaway 
Go 1

Breakaway 
Go 2

Breakaway 
Average

Ribbons    Go 
1

Ribbons    Go 
2

Ribbons 
Average

Steer Stop 
Go 1

Steer Stop 
Go 2

Steer Stop 
Average

Teams       
Go 1

Teams       Go 
2

Teams 
Average

All Around

Oliver Dempster $6.50 $6.50 $6.50 $30.00 $25.00 $20.00 $6.00 $100.50

Thatcher Haley $5.50 $11.00 $11.00 $20.00 $5.00 $22.00 $22.00 $12.00 $108.50

Gunner Freitag $26.00 $19.50 $22.00 $5.50 $16.50 $6.00 $18.00 $113.50  

Steele Caswell $19.50 $15.00 $15.00 $11.00 $11.00 $18.00 $12.00 $101.50

Armando Flores $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 $109.00

Ryker Lynch $19.50 $26.00 $26.00 $10.00 $10.00 $6.00 $97.50

Gatlin Duffy $16.50 $22.00 $22.00 $5.50 $66.00

Ricardo Ruiz $13.00 $5.50 $22.00 $16.50 $18.00 $75.00

Ty Silas $11.00 $5.50 $16.50 $16.50 $5.50 $55.00

Blaze Brashears $16.50 $12.00 $28.50

# Contestant $855.00

Pay Out Total $855.00

Each Go Pay Out $65.00 $65.00 $65.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $50.00 $50.00 $50.00 $55.00 $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 $60.00 $60.00 $855.00

1st $26.00 $26.00 $26.00 $22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $30.00 $25.00 $20.00 $22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $24.00 $24.00 $24.00 $855.00

2nd $19.50 $19.50 $19.50 $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 $20.00 $15.00 $15.00 $16.50 $16.50 $16.50 $18.00 $18.00 $18.00  

3rd $13.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $10.00 $10.00 $11.00 $11.00 $11.00 $12.00 $12.00 $12.00  

4th $6.50 $6.50 $6.50 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 $5.00 $5.50 $5.50 $5.50 $6.00 $6.00 $6.00

 

$165.00

11 12

$180.00

13

$195.00

11

$165.00

10

$150.00


