Junior Boys	Goats Go 1	Goats Go 2	Goats Average	Breakaway Go 1	Breakaway Go 2	Breakaway Average	Ribbons Go	Ribbons Go 2	Ribbons Average	Steer Stop Go 1	Steer Stop Go 2	Steer Stop Average	Teams Go 1	Teams Go	Teams Average	All Around
Oliver Dempster	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50				\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00						\$6.00	\$100.50
Thatcher Haley				\$5.50	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$20.00		\$5.00	\$22.00		\$22.00	\$12.00			\$108.50
Gunner Freitag	\$26.00		\$19.50	\$22.00		\$5.50				\$16.50			\$6.00		\$18.00	\$113.50
Steele Caswell		\$19.50						\$15.00	\$15.00	\$11.00		\$11.00		\$18.00	\$12.00	\$101.50
Armando Flores		\$13.00	\$13.00								\$11.00		\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$109.00
Ryker Lynch	\$19.50	\$26.00	\$26.00					\$10.00	\$10.00					\$6.00		\$97.50
Gatlin Duffy				\$16.50	\$22.00	\$22.00					\$5.50					\$66.00
Ricardo Ruiz	\$13.00						_			\$5.50	\$22.00	\$16.50	\$18.00			\$75.00
Ty Silas				\$11.00	\$5.50	\$16.50					\$16.50	\$5.50				\$55.00
Blaze Brashears					\$16.50									\$12.00		\$28.50
# Contestant		13			11			10			11			12		\$855.00
Pay Out Total		\$195.00			\$165.00			\$150.00			\$165.00			\$180.00		\$855.00
Each Go Pay Out	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$65.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$855.00
1st	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$26.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$20.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$22.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$24.00	\$855.00
2nd	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$19.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$20.00	\$15.00	\$15.00	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$16.50	\$18.00	\$18.00	\$18.00	
3rd	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$13.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00		\$10.00	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$11.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	\$12.00	
4th	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$6.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50			\$5.00	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$5.50	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$6.00	